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36th World Cup Competition - FINAL
Planica (SLO)
Men Individual Flying Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SUN 29 MAR 2026

Start Time: 10:00

Finish Time: 12:13

 1st Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

OBLAK Rok SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 16 JUL 20011

159.3
29.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 200.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 120.0
Points 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 Total Points 159.3

HAUSWIRTH Sandro SUI
Gstaad 29 AUG 20002

178.9
23.

Flight 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 Distance [m] 216.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 139.2
Points 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 16.5 Total Points 178.9

STOCH Kamil POL
KS Eve-nement Zakopane 25 MAY 19873

151.6
30.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 54.5
Landing 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 193.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 111.6
Points 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 Total Points 151.6

LANGMO Isak Andreas NOR
Fjelloern IL 27 JUL 20044

185.5
19.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 224.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 149.4
Points 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 Total Points 185.5

PASCHKE Pius GER
WSV Kiefersfelden 20 MAY 19905

178.2
24.

Flight 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 Judges Points 55.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 219.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 142.8
Points 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 Total Points 178.2

GEIGER Karl GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf 11 FEB 19936

196.8
9.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 57.5
Landing 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 Distance [m] 233.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 159.6
Points 19.0 19.5 19.0 19.5 19.0 Total Points 196.8

ZAJC Timi SLO
SSK Ljubno BTC 26 APR 20007

189.0
15.

Flight 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 58.5
Landing 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 226.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 151.8
Points 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 Total Points 189.0

GRANERUD Halvor Egner NOR
Asker Skiklubb 29 MAY 19968

163.9
27.

Flight 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 56.5
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 208.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 130.2
Points 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 Total Points 163.9

WELLINGER Andreas GER
SC Ruhpolding 28 AUG 19959

196.0
10.

Flight 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 60.0
Landing 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Distance [m] 238.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 166.2
Points 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 Total Points 196.0

KYTOSAHO Niko FIN
Paimion urheilijat 18 DEC 199910

186.9
18.

Flight 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 231.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 157.2
Points 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 Total Points 186.9

AALTO Antti FIN
Kiteen Urheilijat 2 APR 199511

187.1
17.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 229.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 155.4
Points 19.0 19.5 18.5 19.0 19.0 Total Points 187.1

NAITO Tomofumi JPN
YAMAGATA CITY 22 FEB 199312

195.3
11.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 236.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 163.2
Points 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 195.3

FOUBERT Valentin FRA
CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 17 AUG 200213

201.7
6.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 Judges Points 58.5
Landing 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 239.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 166.8
Points 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.0 Total Points 201.7

SCHUSTER Jonas AUT
SV Innsbruck Bergisel 25 AUG 200314

203.4
5.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 236.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 163.2
Points 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 203.4

DESCHWANDEN Gregor SUI
Horw 27 FEB 199115

198.6
8.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 226.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 151.2
Points 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 198.6

ZOGRAFSKI Vladimir BUL
NSA 14 JUL 199316

171.9
26.

Flight 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 53.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 206.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 127.2
Points 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 Total Points 171.9

ORTNER Maximilian AUT
SV Villach 4 JUN 200217

194.1
13.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 56.5
Landing 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 225.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 150.0
Points 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 Total Points 194.1
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36th World Cup Competition - FINAL
Planica (SLO)
Men Individual Flying Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SUN 29 MAR 2026

Start Time: 10:00

Finish Time: 12:13

 1st Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

SUNDAL Kristoffer Eriksen NOR
IL Koll 7 FEB 200118

179.7
21.

Flight 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 Judges Points 56.5
Landing 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 216.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 139.2
Points 18.5 19.0 18.5 19.0 19.0 Total Points 179.7

LINDVIK Marius NOR
Raelingen Skiklubb 27 JUN 199819

219.7
1.

Flight 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 60.0
Landing 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Distance [m] 238.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 166.2
Points 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 Total Points 219.7

NAKAMURA Naoki JPN
Flying Laboratory SC 19 SEP 199620

199.0
7.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 55.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 222.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 146.4
Points 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 Total Points 199.0

FETTNER Manuel AUT
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol 17 JUN 198521

194.6
12.

Flight 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 217.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 141.0
Points 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 Total Points 194.6

FORFANG Johann Andre NOR
Tromsoe Skiklub 4 JUL 199522

213.1
2.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 232.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 159.0
Points 19.0 19.5 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 213.1

KRAFT Stefan AUT
SV Schwarzach-Salzburg 13 MAY 199323

204.7
4.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 Judges Points 58.5
Landing 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 223.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 148.2
Points 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.0 19.5 Total Points 204.7

HOFFMANN Felix GER
SWV Goldlauter 14 OCT 199724

140.4
31.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 47.5
Landing 3.0 2.0 1.5 3.0 3.0 Distance [m] 177.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 93.0
Points 15.5 16.5 17.0 15.5 15.0 Total Points 140.4

RAIMUND Philipp GER
Sc Oberstdorf 23 JUN 200025

162.2
28.

Flight 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 51.5
Landing 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 196.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 115.2
Points 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 Total Points 162.2

EMBACHER Stephan AUT
Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC 12 JAN 200626

175.3
25.

Flight 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 55.0
Landing 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 202.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 123.0
Points 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 Total Points 175.3

LANISEK Anze SLO
Ssk Menges 20 APR 199627

188.5
16.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 221.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 145.2
Points 18.5 19.5 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 188.5

NIKAIDO Ren JPN
NIPPON BEER 24 MAY 200128

179.4
22.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 216.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 139.2
Points 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 Total Points 179.4

TSCHOFENIG Daniel AUT
SV Achomitz-Zahomc 28 MAR 200229

191.8
14.

Flight 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 58.5
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 224.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 149.4
Points 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 Total Points 191.8

KOBAYASHI Ryoyu JPN
TEAM ROY 8 NOV 199630

180.1
20.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 219.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 142.8
Points 19.0 18.5 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 180.1

PREVC Domen SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 4 JUN 199931

209.5
3.

Flight 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 Judges Points 58.5
Landing 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 240.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 168.6
Points 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.0 Total Points 209.5
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36th World Cup Competition - FINAL
Planica (SLO)
Men Individual Flying Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SUN 29 MAR 2026

Start Time: 10:00

Finish Time: 12:13

 2nd Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

STOCH Kamil POL
KS Eve-nement Zakopane 25 MAY 19873

303.8
30.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 190.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 108.0
Points 19.0 19.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 152.2

OBLAK Rok SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 16 JUL 20011

330.1
29.

Flight 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 Distance [m] 185.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 102.6
Points 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 16.5 Total Points 170.8

RAIMUND Philipp GER
Sc Oberstdorf 23 JUN 200025

357.5
28.

Flight 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 53.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 Distance [m] 198.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 117.6
Points 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 Total Points 195.3

GRANERUD Halvor Egner NOR
Asker Skiklubb 29 MAY 19968

367.4
27.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 212.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 135.0
Points 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 Total Points 203.5

ZOGRAFSKI Vladimir BUL
NSA 14 JUL 199316

374.1
26.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 54.5
Landing 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 215.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 138.0
Points 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 Total Points 202.2

EMBACHER Stephan AUT
Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC 12 JAN 200626

398.6
21.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 55.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 207.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 129.0
Points 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 Total Points 223.3

PASCHKE Pius GER
WSV Kiefersfelden 20 MAY 19905

402.7
19.

Flight 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 219.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 143.4
Points 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 Total Points 224.5

HAUSWIRTH Sandro SUI
Gstaad 29 AUG 20002

399.2
20.

Flight 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 55.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 Distance [m] 209.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 131.4
Points 18.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 Total Points 220.3

NIKAIDO Ren JPN
NIPPON BEER 24 MAY 200128

406.9
17.

Flight 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 57.5
Landing 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 227.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 152.4
Points 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.5 19.5 Total Points 227.5

SUNDAL Kristoffer Eriksen NOR
IL Koll 7 FEB 200118

395.2
23.

Flight 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 58.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 228.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 154.2
Points 19.5 19.5 19.0 19.0 19.5 Total Points 215.5

KOBAYASHI Ryoyu JPN
TEAM ROY 8 NOV 199630

381.2
25.

Flight 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 201.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 121.8
Points 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 Total Points 201.1

LANGMO Isak Andreas NOR
Fjelloern IL 27 JUL 20044

406.5
18.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 Distance [m] 221.0
Outrun 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 Dist. Points 145.2
Points 18.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 Total Points 221.0

KYTOSAHO Niko FIN
Paimion urheilijat 18 DEC 199910

397.1
22.

Flight 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 55.0
Landing 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 211.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 133.2
Points 18.5 18.0 19.0 18.5 18.0 Total Points 210.2

AALTO Antti FIN
Kiteen Urheilijat 2 APR 199511

410.4
14.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 222.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 146.4
Points 19.0 19.5 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 223.3

LANISEK Anze SLO
Ssk Menges 20 APR 199627

410.7
13.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 56.5
Landing 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 Distance [m] 224.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 149.4
Points 18.5 19.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 Total Points 222.2

ZAJC Timi SLO
SSK Ljubno BTC 26 APR 20007

390.7
24.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 56.5
Landing 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 Distance [m] 202.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 123.0
Points 18.5 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 Total Points 201.7

TSCHOFENIG Daniel AUT
SV Achomitz-Zahomc 28 MAR 200229

438.4
4.

Flight 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 60.0
Landing 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Distance [m] 238.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 165.6
Points 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 Total Points 246.6
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36th World Cup Competition - FINAL
Planica (SLO)
Men Individual Flying Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SUN 29 MAR 2026

Start Time: 10:00

Finish Time: 12:13

 2nd Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

ORTNER Maximilian AUT
SV Villach 4 JUN 200217

409.4
15.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 Distance [m] 212.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 134.4
Points 19.0 19.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 Total Points 215.3

FETTNER Manuel AUT
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol 17 JUN 198521

419.6
9.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 230.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 156.0
Points 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 225.0

NAITO Tomofumi JPN
YAMAGATA CITY 22 FEB 199312

412.8
12.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 219.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 142.8
Points 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 Total Points 217.5

WELLINGER Andreas GER
SC Ruhpolding 28 AUG 19959

414.8
11.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 Judges Points 56.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 Distance [m] 217.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 140.4
Points 18.5 18.5 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 218.8

GEIGER Karl GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf 11 FEB 19936

419.7
8.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 58.5
Landing 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 Distance [m] 227.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 153.0
Points 19.5 19.0 19.5 20.0 19.5 Total Points 222.9

DESCHWANDEN Gregor SUI
Horw 27 FEB 199115

407.8
16.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 55.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 207.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 129.0
Points 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 Total Points 209.2

NAKAMURA Naoki JPN
Flying Laboratory SC 19 SEP 199620

422.1
7.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 48.5
Landing 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 Distance [m] 221.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 145.8
Points 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 Total Points 223.1

FOUBERT Valentin FRA
CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 17 AUG 200213

425.4
5.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 218.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 142.2
Points 19.0 19.5 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 223.7

SCHUSTER Jonas AUT
SV Innsbruck Bergisel 25 AUG 200314

415.1
10.

Flight 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 Distance [m] 215.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 138.6
Points 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 Total Points 211.7

KRAFT Stefan AUT
SV Schwarzach-Salzburg 13 MAY 199323

422.6
6.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Distance [m] 221.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 145.2
Points 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 217.9

PREVC Domen SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 4 JUN 199931

453.9
2.

Flight 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 Judges Points 58.0
Landing 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 Distance [m] 229.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 155.4
Points 19.0 19.5 19.0 19.5 19.5 Total Points 244.4

FORFANG Johann Andre NOR
Tromsoe Skiklub 4 JUL 199522

441.3
3.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 Judges Points 57.0
Landing 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 Distance [m] 219.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 143.4
Points 19.0 19.5 19.0 19.0 19.0 Total Points 228.2

LINDVIK Marius NOR
Raelingen Skiklubb 27 JUN 199819

459.5
1.

Flight 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 Judges Points 58.5
Landing 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 Distance [m] 231.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 157.2
Points 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 20.0 Total Points 239.8


